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Men / 4 / 6
Session: 4
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Gym

AARank

Jaeland Leman4118
Dynamic Gymnastics

0.100 0.800 1.0001.0000.1001.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.400 8.3008.5008.2009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 8.300 9.0009.500 9.30010.200 56.400
Place: 1 5 1 3 1 5T 1 

1 

Leo Rachmady4251
OMEGA

0.100 0.100 1.0001.2000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.700 9.2007.9009.0009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 9.200 9.2009.100 10.2008.800 56.100
Place: 3 2 2 2 7 3 2 

2 

Jackson Mayor4076
Cascade Elite

0.200 0.300 1.4000.7000.2001.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.300 9.5007.4007.8008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.000 9.5008.100 10.9009.600 55.100
Place: 5T 6 6 1 2 1 3 

3 

Tirth Gohel4040
Black Hills

0.100 0.800 1.2000.5000.3000.700Diff:
Exec: 7.800 8.500 9.4008.2008.5009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 8.800 7.9008.700 10.6009.300 55.000
Place: 2 4 3T 7* 3 2 4 

4 

Hiroshi Johnson4159
Emerald City

0.100 0.600 0.7000.5001.2000.600Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.600 8.0007.8008.2008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 9.400 8.8008.300 8.7009.200 53.800
Place: 4 1 5* 4* 4 7 5 

5 

Wyatt Utah4254
OMEGA

0.100 0.100 0.5000.2000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.400 8.8008.5008.7008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.900 8.5008.700 9.3008.500 52.900
Place: 5T 3 3T 6 9 5T 6 

6 

Alexander Fessl-Tuck4249
OMEGA

0.100 0.100 1.2000.7000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 7.300 8.900 8.7007.9007.7008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 7.800 7.4008.600 9.9009.000 51.100
Place: 8 7 4 10* 5T 4 7 

7 

Luke Jacobsen4311
Seattle Gymnastics

0.100 0.200 1.2000.1000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.800 7.8008.2006.2008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 6.300 8.8008.300 9.0009.000 50.000
Place: 7 14 5* 4* 5T 6 8 

8 

Aidan Prell4207
Metropolitan

0.100 0.100 1.0000.5000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.500 6.6006.7006.3008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 6.500 8.7007.200 7.6008.600 47.300
Place: 6 13 8 5 8T 8 9 

9 

Garner Pelton4307
Seattle Gymnastics

0.100 0.500 0.7000.1000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 7.200 8.100 6.1008.2006.9007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.700 7.100 7.3008.300 6.8008.600 45.800
Place: 9 9 5* 11 8T 11 10 

10 
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Cole Daniels4305
Seattle Gymnastics

0.100 0.100 0.2000.2000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 7.800 8.200 6.7007.1007.3007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.400 7.500 7.9007.300 6.9008.300 45.300
Place: 11 8 7T 7* 11 10 11 

11 

Zane Wagner4211
Metropolitan

0.100 0.500 0.7000.5000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 7.700 7.900 5.5007.8006.8007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.200 7.000 7.8008.300 6.2008.400 44.900
Place: 12 10 5* 8 10 13 12 

12 

Joseph Marsh4309
Seattle Gymnastics

0.100 0.600 1.0000.1000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 7.500 7.000 6.0007.2006.8006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.000 6.900 7.6007.300 7.0007.600 43.400
Place: 13* 11 7T 9 14 9 13 

13 

Lukas Talius4162
Emerald City

0.100 0.500 0.7000.5000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 7.300 8.400 5.8006.6005.8006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.000 6.000 7.4007.100 6.5008.900 42.900
Place: 13* 15 9 10* 6 12 14 

14 

Logan Snodgrass4310
Seattle Gymnastics

0.100 0.100 0.1000.1000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 7.100 8.100 5.8006.5006.6005.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 5.300 6.700 7.2006.600 5.9008.200 39.900
Place: 15 12 10 12 12 14 15 

15 

Stephen Owsinski4038
Black Hills

0.100 0.100 1.0000.1000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 6.900 7.600 4.8004.8005.8006.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.400 5.900 7.0004.900 5.8007.700 37.700
Place: 14 16 12 13 13 15 16 

16 

Tristan Pierce4210
Metropolitan

0.100 0.100 0.7000.5000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 0.900 6.800 3.9005.8005.3007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.500 5.400 1.0006.300 4.6006.900 31.700
Place: 10 17 11 14 15 16 17 

17 
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Adam Knight4026
Black Hills

0.100 0.900 1.3000.5001.3001.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.400 9.6009.0008.9009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 10.200 9.0009.500 10.90010.300 59.900
Place: 7 2 5T 5* 2 1 1T

1T

Jonathan Steinfeld4033
Black Hills

0.200 0.800 1.2001.2001.5000.900Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.300 8.4008.8009.2009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 10.700 9.40010.000 9.60010.100 59.900
Place: 6 1 2 2 4* 13* 1T

1T

Eli Vitor4030
Black Hills

0.100 0.800 1.0000.6000.2001.500Diff:
Exec: 8.400 9.200 9.6009.1008.4009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 8.600 8.5009.700 10.60010.000 58.300
Place: 1 10 3T 10* 5T 3T 2 

2 

Jaxon Baumann4032
Black Hills

0.100 0.900 0.6000.5000.8001.300Diff:
Exec: 7.800 9.500 9.6008.8008.9009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 9.700 7.9009.300 10.20010.400 58.200
Place: 3 3T 7T 14 1 7T 3 

3 

Ethan Peterson4117
Dynamic Gymnastics

0.100 0.900 1.2000.2000.7001.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.000 7.3009.1009.0009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 9.700 9.0009.300 8.5009.900 57.200
Place: 2 3T 7T 5* 6* 21 4T

4T

Eli Huntington4341
VEGA

0.100 0.600 1.0000.7001.1001.300Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.100 9.0008.0008.4009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 9.500 8.8008.700 10.0009.700 57.200
Place: 4 4 13* 7* 8T 9* 4T

4T

Benjamin Leonardo4303
Seattle Gymnastics

0.100 0.400 1.2000.7000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.300 9.6008.9008.8008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 9.000 9.1009.600 10.8009.700 57.200
Place: 14 8T 4 4* 8T 2 4T

4T

Mason Alexander4163
Emerald City

0.100 0.700 1.2000.7000.8000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.000 8.6008.7008.3009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 9.100 9.1009.400 9.8009.700 56.300
Place: 12T 7 6* 4* 8T 11T 5 

5 

James Richardson4250
OMEGA

0.100 0.500 1.2000.7001.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.300 9.4008.6007.3008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.500 9.0009.300 10.6009.800 56.100
Place: 15T 11T 7* 5* 7T 3* 6 

6 

Mason King4252
OMEGA

0.100 0.600 1.1000.5000.2000.800Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.300 9.5008.7007.3009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 7.500 8.6009.200 10.6009.900 55.700
Place: 8 20* 8T 9* 6T 3T 7 

7 
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Cameron Anderson4001
Auburn Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 0.2000.8000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.100 8.9009.5008.2009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 8.400 8.80010.300 9.1009.800 55.600
Place: 12* 12T 1 7* 7T 18 8T

8T

Quincy Toney4253
OMEGA

0.100 0.800 1.2000.5000.7000.800Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.700 8.3008.9008.3008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 9.000 8.6009.400 9.5009.500 55.600
Place: 10T 8T 6* 9* 10T 14 8T

8T

Maxim Kiianitsa4312
Seattle Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 1.3000.7000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.300 8.9008.8007.4009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 7.600 9.0009.500 10.20010.000 55.500
Place: 12* 19* 5* 5* 5T 7T 9T

9T

Benjamin Berger4074
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.800 1.2000.7000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.400 9.4008.2007.8008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.000 8.9008.900 10.60010.200 55.500
Place: 15* 15* 11* 6* 3T 3* 9T

9T

Thomas Kay4119
Dynamic Gymnastics

0.100 0.200 1.2000.7000.2000.900Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.100 8.8008.7008.0008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 8.200 9.2009.400 10.0009.300 55.500
Place: 11T 14 6* 3* 11 9T 9T

9T

Laird Revoir4239
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

0.100 0.800 1.0000.7000.2000.800Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.000 8.9008.7008.1008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 8.300 8.8009.400 9.9009.800 55.400
Place: 12T 13 6* 7* 7* 10* 10 

10 

Judah Hirschman4078
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.700 1.0001.2001.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.300 9.200 9.3007.5008.2008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 9.400 8.4008.700 10.3009.900 55.200
Place: 18 5 13T 11 6* 6T 11 

11 

Samuel Flaherty4037
Black Hills

0.100 0.800 1.1000.5000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.400 9.100 9.2008.9007.1009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 7.300 8.5009.400 10.3009.900 55.000
Place: 10T 22 6* 10* 6T 6T 12 

12 

Tayler Rammel4039
Black Hills

0.100 0.800 1.0000.7000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.300 8.9009.0006.2009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 6.400 9.2009.700 9.90010.100 54.700
Place: 11T 25 3T 3* 4* 10* 13 

13 

Matt Tang4080
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.700 1.2000.7000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.500 9.2008.4007.3008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 7.500 8.7009.100 10.40010.200 54.300
Place: 19* 20* 9* 8* 3T 5 14T

14T
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Nicholas Isabelli4164
Emerald City

0.100 0.900 0.1000.7000.2001.300Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.000 8.5008.3007.4009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 7.600 8.8009.000 8.6009.900 54.300
Place: 5 19* 10T 7* 6* 20 14T

14T

Jack Sieckhaus4308
Seattle Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 1.0000.7000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.800 9.1008.8007.4008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 7.600 8.7009.500 10.1009.500 54.300
Place: 15T 19* 5* 8* 10T 8 14T

14T

Joey Jacroux4161
Emerald City

0.100 0.600 1.2000.7000.3000.500Diff:
Exec: 7.600 8.900 8.4008.4008.5008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 8.800 7.7009.100 9.6009.500 53.800
Place: 13 9 9* 16 10T 13* 15 

15 

Ty Mitton4137
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.800 1.0000.7000.2000.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.800 8.6008.0007.2009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 7.400 9.0008.700 9.6009.600 53.700
Place: 11T 21 13* 5* 9T 13T 16 

16 

Jeremiah West4005
Auburn Gymnastics

0.100 0.200 1.2000.7000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.600 9.3008.6007.7007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 7.900 8.7009.300 10.5008.800 53.300
Place: 22* 16* 7* 8* 16 4 17 

17 

Sam Lunder4081
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.100 1.0000.7001.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.600 8.7008.1008.0007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.300 9.200 8.5008.800 9.7008.700 53.200
Place: 20T 6 12 10* 17T 12 18 

18 

Finn Jacobsen4306
Seattle Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 1.2000.7000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.900 8.7008.5008.3007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.800 8.400 8.0009.200 9.9009.600 52.900
Place: 24 12T 8T 13 9T 10T 19 

19 

Jacob Elkins4077
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.600 1.0000.5000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.500 8.3008.6007.8008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.300 8.000 9.0009.100 9.3009.100 52.800
Place: 20T 15* 9T 5* 13T 16* 20 

20 

Tyler Blumenthal4314
Seattle Gymnastics

0.100 0.500 1.0000.2000.1000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.700 9.0008.2007.5007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 7.600 8.9008.400 10.0009.200 52.300
Place: 21T 19T 15T 6* 12T 9* 21 

21 

Blaise McBee4340
VEGA

0.100 0.800 1.2000.5000.2000.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.100 7.5007.6008.3008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.500 9.0008.100 8.7008.900 52.000
Place: 16 11T 17 5* 15T 19 22 

22 
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Charles Rogan4131
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.100 0.7000.5000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.400 8.9008.2006.4008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 6.600 8.8008.700 9.6009.500 51.900
Place: 17T 24* 13T 7* 10T 13T 23 

23 

Jacob Leiter4160
Emerald City

0.100 0.800 0.5000.5000.1000.800Diff:
Exec: 8.400 9.000 7.5008.5006.7008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 6.800 8.5009.000 8.0009.800 51.800
Place: 9 23T 10T 10* 7* 24 24 

24 

Ollie Cheng4165
Emerald City

0.100 0.700 1.2000.7000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.200 8.0008.0006.0008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 6.200 8.7008.700 9.2009.900 51.400
Place: 17T 26 13* 8* 6* 17 25 

25 

Dmitriy Vostrikov4002
Auburn Gymnastics

0.100 1.000 0.5001.0000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.500 7.3008.4007.7007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.700 7.900 8.5009.400 7.8009.500 50.800
Place: 25 16* 6T 10* 10T 25* 26 

26 

Elliot Lee4326
Summit Gymnastics

0.100 0.600 1.1001.0000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 7.700 8.400 8.3007.7007.5007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 7.700 7.8008.700 9.4009.000 50.700
Place: 22* 18 13T 15 14 15 27 

27 

Liam Wall4034
Black Hills

0.100 0.200 1.0000.5000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 7.300 8.900 9.2007.0007.7008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 7.900 7.4007.500 10.2009.100 50.500
Place: 19* 16* 19 17 13T 7T 28 

28 

Noah Knight4036
Black Hills

0.100 0.500 0.1000.5000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.000 8.0008.0006.0008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 6.100 8.6008.500 8.1009.500 49.700
Place: 15* 27 14 9* 10T 23 29 

29 

Fletcher Lohrentz4075
Cascade Elite

0.100 0.800 1.0000.7000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.900 8.3007.5006.4007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.100 6.600 8.7008.200 9.3009.700 49.600
Place: 26 24* 16 8* 8T 16* 30 

30 

Andre Pieters4302
Seattle Gymnastics

0.100 0.200 0.7000.2000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.500 7.7007.8007.7007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.900 7.800 8.3008.000 8.4008.700 49.100
Place: 23 17 18 12 17T 22T 31 

31 

Julian Dellalla4079
Cascade Elite

0.200 0.600 1.2000.7000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.600 7.2006.7005.3008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 5.400 9.6007.400 8.4009.200 48.200
Place: 21T 28 20 1 12T 22T 32 

32 
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Alex Rodriguez4027
Black Hills

0.100 0.500 1.0000.7000.1000.300Diff:
Exec: 6.800 8.400 8.8008.2004.8008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 4.900 6.9008.900 9.8008.900 47.800
Place: 19T 29 11* 18 15T 11T 33 

33 

Isaiah Nason4208
Metropolitan

0.100 0.100 0.5000.7000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 5.300 7.3007.7006.6008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 6.800 8.9008.400 7.8005.400 46.000
Place: 17T 23T 15T 6* 18 25* 34 

34 
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Zach Lerner4041
Black Hills

0.100 0.900 1.1000.8000.3000.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.300 9.4009.4008.4009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 8.700 9.20010.200 10.50010.200 58.800
Place: 2T 2 1 2* 2 2T 1 

1 

Aron Reid4321
Spokane Gymnastics

0.200 0.900 1.2000.8000.2001.100Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.600 9.4009.3007.6008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 7.800 9.40010.100 10.60010.500 58.000
Place: 3 7 2* 1 1 1 2 

2 

Bradley Stroud4000
Auburn Gymnastics

0.100 0.600 1.2000.8000.1000.900Diff:
Exec: 8.500 9.400 9.2009.3008.3009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 8.400 8.60010.100 10.40010.000 57.500
Place: 2T 3 2* 8* 4T 3* 3 

3 

Owen Huntington4342
VEGA

0.100 0.800 1.2001.2001.2001.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.800 9.3007.6006.9008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 8.100 9.0008.800 10.5009.600 56.200
Place: 1 5T 8 4 8 2T 4 

4 

Jacob Elder4031
Black Hills

0.100 0.300 1.2000.7000.1000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.400 9.1008.8008.0008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 8.100 8.8009.500 10.3009.700 55.500
Place: 6 5T 4 6 7T 4 5 

5 

Cole Mauch4401
Rising Stars

0.100 0.700 0.5000.7000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.100 8.3008.7008.7008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 8.900 9.2009.400 8.8009.800 54.800
Place: 10 1 5 2* 6T 9T 6 

6 

Ivan Shur4134
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 1.2000.2000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.300 9.2008.1006.9009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 7.000 8.9008.300 10.40010.000 53.800
Place: 5 10 11 5* 4T 3* 7 

7 

Ben Fletcher4322
Spokane Gymnastics

0.100 0.500 1.0001.2000.1000.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.900 8.6008.7006.0008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 6.100 9.2009.900 9.6009.400 53.200
Place: 7 14 3 2* 9 6 8 

8 

Braydon Schwendtke4130
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 0.7000.5000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.600 8.6008.0006.7009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 6.900 9.1008.500 9.3009.300 52.400
Place: 4 11* 10 3 10 7 9T

9T

Isaac Olson4004
Auburn Gymnastics

0.100 0.100 0.7000.2000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 7.800 8.800 9.0008.9008.0008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 8.200 7.9009.100 9.7008.900 52.400
Place: 11 4T 6 12 13 5 9T

9T
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Men / 4 / 9-10
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elijah West4003
Auburn Gymnastics

0.100 0.800 0.7000.2000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.900 8.3008.7008.1007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.700 8.200 8.4008.900 9.0009.700 51.900
Place: 15 4T 7 10* 7T 8 10 

10 

Calvin Tomsic4403
Rising Stars

0.100 0.700 0.2000.7000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.400 9.200 8.0007.4007.7008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 7.900 8.5008.100 8.2009.900 51.000
Place: 12 6 12 9 5 12 11 

11 

Anthony Braude4129
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 0.7000.2000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.100 9.400 7.1008.5006.3008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 6.500 8.2008.700 7.80010.100 49.400
Place: 13T 12 9 11* 3 13 12T

12T

Marshall Lobet4135
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.500 0.5000.5000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.500 8.1007.0006.7008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 6.900 8.6007.500 8.6009.000 49.400
Place: 9T 11* 15* 8* 12 10 12T

12T

Nico Sayed4136
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.800 1.0000.1000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.000 7.8007.8005.6007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.000 5.700 8.9007.900 8.8009.800 49.100
Place: 14 15 13 5* 6T 9T 13 

13 

Hunter Jakubek4133
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.500 0.1000.2000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.600 7.5007.6006.2008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 6.400 8.7007.800 7.6009.100 48.500
Place: 8 13 14 7 11 14 14 

14 

Mykael Kempke4035
Black Hills

0.100 0.100 0.1000.1000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.600 8.2007.3007.0007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 7.200 8.4007.400 8.3008.700 48.100
Place: 13T 9 16 10* 14 11 15 

15 

Arshawn Ghorbani4029
Black Hills

0.100 0.500 0.1000.5000.2000.300Diff:
Exec: 8.100 7.800 7.0007.0007.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 7.700 8.2007.500 7.1008.300 47.600
Place: 9T 8 15* 11* 15 15 16 

16 
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Men / 4 / 11+
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wyatt Brickey4400
Rising Stars

0.100 0.100 0.8000.7000.6001.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.100 8.8009.1007.3008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 7.900 9.0009.800 9.6009.200 55.300
Place: 1 4T 1 3 6 2T 1T

1T

Aidan Murphy-Bennett4402
Rising Stars

0.100 0.300 1.0000.7000.7000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.400 9.2008.8007.7008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 8.400 8.8009.500 10.2009.700 55.300
Place: 4* 2 2 4 2 1 1T

1T

Ari Vitor4028
Black Hills

0.100 0.700 0.7000.7000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.800 8.4008.4007.9008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 8.100 9.2009.100 9.1009.500 54.600
Place: 2 3 4* 1 4T 5 2 

2 

Preston Anderson4006
Auburn Gymnastics

0.100 0.200 0.3000.7000.2000.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.200 9.3008.4006.7009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 6.900 9.1009.100 9.6009.400 53.500
Place: 3 7 4* 2* 5T 2T 3 

3 

Anthony Marcello4325
Summit Gymnastics

0.100 0.900 1.1000.5000.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 8.600 9.500 8.4008.2008.4006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.200 8.600 8.7008.700 9.50010.400 53.100
Place: 8 1 7 5* 1 3 4 

4 

Dylan Barclay4158
Emerald City

0.100 0.700 0.7000.2000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.900 8.6008.1007.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 7.700 9.1008.300 9.3009.600 52.700
Place: 4* 5 8 2* 3 4 5 

5 

Sean Gosnell4212
Metropolitan

0.100 0.800 0.7000.7000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.700 7.8008.6007.0008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 7.200 8.6009.300 8.5009.500 51.600
Place: 5 6* 3 6 4T 7 6 

6 

Robert Zaitsev4240
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

0.100 0.100 0.2000.8000.1000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 7.400 8.8008.2007.8008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 7.900 8.7009.000 9.0007.500 50.500
Place: 6 4T 5 5* 7 6 7 

7 

Harrison Lobet4132
Eastside Gymnastics

0.100 0.700 0.2000.5000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.700 7.6008.3007.0007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.400 7.200 8.0008.800 7.8009.400 48.600
Place: 7 6* 6 7 5T 8 8 

8 
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Black Hills * 183.000 31.700 30.600 29.900 27.800 30.900 32.100
21 1 1 1 1

4030 Eli Vitor 10.900 9.700 10.600
4032 Jaxon Baumann 10.700 9.700 10.400
4033 Jonathan Steinfeld 10.100 10.700 9.40010.000
4026 Adam Knight 10.200 10.90010.300
4041 Zach Lerner 9.20010.200 10.200
4039 Tayler Rammel 9.200
4040 Tirth Gohel 10.600

2 OMEGA * 171.500 29.100 27.100 27.900 26.800 29.200 31.400
5T4 3 6 8 3

4252 Mason King 9.900 8.6009.200 10.6009.900
4251 Leo Rachmady 9.600 9.200 9.200 10.200
4253 Quincy Toney 9.600 9.000 9.400 9.500
4254 Wyatt Utah 8.900
4250 James Richardson 9.0009.300 10.6009.800

3 Cascade Elite * 170.400 26.400 26.600 27.100 28.100 30.300 31.900
19 4 8 2 2

4076 Jackson Mayor 9.000 9.500 10.900
4074 Benjamin Berger 8.900 8.000 8.900 10.60010.200
4078 Judah Hirschman 8.500 9.400 9.900
4081 Sam Lunder 9.200
4080 Matt Tang 9.100 10.40010.200
4077 Jacob Elkins 9.0009.100
4079 Julian Dellalla 9.600

4 Auburn Gymnastics * 170.100 28.600 25.000 29.800 26.600 29.500 30.600
65 8 2 5 5

4000 Bradley Stroud 10.000 8.400 10.100 10.40010.000
4006 Preston Anderson 9.400 9.100
4001 Cameron Anderson 9.200 8.400 8.80010.300 9.800
4004 Isaac Olson 8.200 9.700
4002 Dmitriy Vostrikov 9.400
4005 Jeremiah West 8.700 10.500
4003 Elijah West 9.700
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Emerald City * 169.600 29.500 27.300 27.500 27.000 29.600 28.700
4T3T 2 7 4 8

4164 Nicholas Isabelli 10.400 8.8009.000 9.900
4160 Jacob Leiter 9.700 9.800
4159 Hiroshi Johnson 9.400 9.400
4163 Mason Alexander 9.100 9.1009.400 9.800
4161 Joey Jacroux 8.800 9.100 9.600
4158 Dylan Barclay 9.100 9.300
4165 Ollie Cheng 9.900

6 Dynamic Gymnastics * 169.100 30.300 26.200 28.200 27.200 29.400 27.800
32 5 5 6T 10

4117 Ethan Peterson 10.800 9.700 9.0009.300 8.5009.900
4118 Jaeland Leman 10.100 8.300 9.0009.500 9.30010.200
4119 Thomas Kay 9.400 8.200 9.2009.400 10.0009.300

7 Seattle Gymnastics * 168.300 27.100 25.200 28.600 27.000 29.300 31.100
4T8 7T 4 7 4

4312 Maxim Kiianitsa 9.200 9.0009.500 10.20010.000
4303 Benjamin Leonardo 9.000 9.000 9.1009.600 10.8009.700
4308 Jack Sieckhaus 8.900 9.500 10.100
4306 Finn Jacobsen 8.400 9.600
4302 Andre Pieters 7.800
4314 Tyler Blumenthal 8.900

8 Rising Stars * 166.100 27.200 25.200 28.700 27.000 29.400 28.600
4T7 7T 3 6T 9

4400 Wyatt Brickey 9.800 7.900 9.0009.800 9.600
4402 Aidan Murphy-Bennett 8.700 8.400 8.8009.500 10.2009.700
4401 Cole Mauch 8.700 8.900 9.2009.400 8.8009.800
4403 Calvin Tomsic 9.900

9 VEGA * 165.400 29.500 26.100 25.600 26.800 28.200 29.200
5T3T 6 11 9 7

4341 Eli Huntington 10.500 9.500 8.8008.700 10.0009.700
4342 Owen Huntington 10.200 8.100 9.0008.800 10.5009.600
4340 Blaise McBee 8.800 8.500 9.0008.100 8.7008.900

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



2014 Washington Open
Team Results
Jan 4-5, 2014

Page: 3
Printed: 1/5/2014 11:23:54 AM

Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

10 Eastside Gymnastics * 162.200 27.900 21.600 26.200 27.000 29.900 29.600
4T6 9 9 3 6

4137 Ty Mitton 9.400 7.400 9.0008.700 9.600
4130 Braydon Schwendtke 9.300 9.100
4134 Ivan Shur 9.200 7.000 8.900 10.40010.000
4132 Harrison Lobet 7.200 8.800
4131 Charles Rogan 8.700 9.600
4129 Anthony Braude 10.100
4136 Nico Sayed 9.800

11 Metropolitan * 149.500 25.900 21.000 26.000 26.200 26.500 23.900
710 10 10 10 11

4207 Aidan Prell 8.700 8.700 7.6008.600
4208 Isaiah Nason 8.700 6.800 8.9008.400 7.800
4212 Sean Gosnell 8.500 7.200 8.6009.300 8.5009.500
4211 Zane Wagner 7.000 8.300 8.400

12 Spokane Gymnastics * 111.200 18.600 13.900 20.000 18.600 19.900 20.200
811 13 12 11 12

4321 Aron Reid 9.600 7.800 9.40010.100 10.60010.500
4322 Ben Fletcher 9.000 6.100 9.2009.900 9.6009.400

13 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 105.900 17.600 16.200 18.400 17.500 17.300 18.900
912 12 13 13 13T

4239 Laird Revoir 9.200 8.300 8.8009.400 9.9009.800
4240 Robert Zaitsev 8.400 7.900 8.7009.000 9.0007.500

14 Summit Gymnastics * 103.800 15.300 16.300 17.400 16.500 19.400 18.900
1013 11 14 12 13T

4326 Elliot Lee 8.100 7.700 7.8008.700 9.4009.000
4325 Anthony Marcello 7.200 8.600 8.7008.700 9.50010.400
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